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Weights matrix
Base: All answering

LI L LI Y OSSPSR
Weights matrix
Base: All answering

TADIE HP L. RS aeRsaeeeeees
HP1. How many hours of time-tabled sessions did you have scheduled in an average week during term-time?
Base: All answering

TADIE HP2 ...ttt h e h L a e E e h R SRR AR d e d SRR RS R R R et
HP2. In an average week during term-time, roughly how many hours have you spent on private study?
Base: All answering

TADIE HPBSUM ...ttt bbbt bt b e bbbt b bbb b e b e bbb e 44 eb s e h 2 b £ bbb eh 4 b e b b e bbb bbb e e bbb e bbbt
HP3. Summary Table
Base: All answering

LI L2 L= PSSO 10
HP3a. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 0-5 other students?
Base: All answering

LI L L= L = PSSRSO 12
HP3b. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 6-15 other students?
Base: All answering

TADIE HPBC ...ttt bbbt ht 4 e b £ b e b e e bt eb 4 eb e a4 e s e e b £ b e b b e b s eb 4 eb e s 4o 40 b £ b eh e b s eh 4 eEeh b e hE b £ b e b b e b e b e eheh b e he Lo beh b e b e R e ebeh b e h DS beb b e b s e b e eh e Sh e s e e b e beb e e h e eh e eEehL e E e b e e b eb e e heeh e ehehsehEebe e b ebseh s eh e ehehEehEebe e beb e eheehe ehehsehe b e heb s e heeh e ehehsehE e b e heh s eh e eh e eheReehEeL £ b e b e e b e eE S eh e R s e hE b e b e b e e heeh s eE e R e e hE L e bbb e s bbb e bbb e ee bbbt 14
HP3c. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 16-50 other students?
Base: All answering

LI L2 L= 1 PSSRSO 16
HP3d. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 51-100 other students?
Base: All answering

LIS L2 L= L PSSRSO 18
HP3e. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: More than 100 other students?
Base: All answering
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Table PTARG
Weights matrix
Base: All answering

HEPI - March 2009

Weighting matrix

Achieved Required Factor

Total 1928 1929.000 1.001
100.000% 100.000% 100.000%

Male - 1st Year - Russell Group 93 93.000 1.000
4.824% 4.821% 99.948%

Male - 1st Year - Pre 1992 104 102.000 081
5.394% 5.288% 98.026%

Male - 1st Year - Post 1992 246 248.000 1.008
12.759% 12.856% 100.761%

Male - 1st Year - Other institutions 28 28.000 1.000
1.452% 1.452% 99.948%

Male - 2nd Year - Russell Group 87 86.000 989
4.512% 4.458% 98.799%

Male - 2nd Year - Pre 1992 88 85.000 966
4.564% 4.406% 96.541%

Male - 2nd Year - Post 1992 189 195.000 1.032
9.803% 10.109% 103.121%

Male - 2nd Year - Other institutions 18 24.000 1.333
.934% 1.244% 133.264%

Female - 1st Year - Russell Group 106 104.000 981
5.498% 5.391% 98.062%

Female - 1st Year - Pre 1992 118 113.000 958
6.120% 5.858% 95.713%

Female - 1st Year - Post 1992 313 310.000 990
16.234% 16.071% 98.990%

Female - 1st Year - Other institutions 41 46.000 1.122
2.127% 2.385% 112.137%

[Female - 2nd Year - Russell Group 100 99.000 990
5.187% 5.132% 98.949%

Female - 2nd Year - Pre 1992 98 95.000 969
5.083% 4.925% 96.889%

Female - 2nd Year - Post 1992 260 260.000 1.000
13.485% 13.478% 99.948%
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Table PTARG (continuation)
Weights matrix
Base: All answering

HEPI - March 2009

Weighting matrix

Achieved Required Factor

Total 1928 1929.000 1.001
100.000% 100.000% 100.000%

Female - 2nd Year - Other institutions 39 41.000 1.051
2.023% 2.125% 105.074%
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Table PTARG2
Weights matrix
Base: All answering

HEPI - March 2009

Weighting matrix

Achieved Required Factor

Total 1928 1928.000 1.000
100.000% 100.000% 100.000%

Male - 1st Year - Russell Group 93 155.000 1.667
4.824% 8.039% 166.667%

Male - 1st Year - Pre 1992 104 125.000 1.202
5.394% 6.483% 120.192%

Male - 1st Year - Post 1992 246 149.000 606
12.759% 7.728% 60.569%

Male - 1st Year - Other institutions 28 11.000 393
1.452% 571% 39.286%

Male - 2nd Year - Russell Group 87 110.000 1.264
4.512% 5.705% 126.437%

Male - 2nd Year - Pre 1992 88 97.000 1.102
4.564% 5.031% 110.227%

Male - 2nd Year - Post 1992 189 103.000 545
9.803% 5.342% 54.497%

Male - 2nd Year - Other institutions 18 5.000 278
.934% .259% 27.778%

Female - 1st Year - Russell Group 106 190.000 1.792
5.498% 9.855% 179.245%

Female - 1st Year - Pre 1992 118 196.000 1.661
6.120% 10.166% 166.102%

Female - 1st Year - Post 1992 313 293.000 936
16.234% 15.197% 93.610%

Female - 1st Year - Other institutions 41 32.000 780
2.127% 1.660% 78.049%

[Female - 2nd Year - Russell Group 100 144.000 1.440
5.187% 7.469% 144.000%

Female - 2nd Year - Pre 1992 98 132.000 1.347
5.083% 6.846% 134.694%

Female - 2nd Year - Post 1992 260 162.000 623
13.485% 8.402% 62.308%
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Table PTARG2 (continuation)
Weights matrix
Base: All answering

HEPI - March 2009

Weighting matrix

Achieved Required Factor

Total 1928 1928.000 1.000
100.000% 100.000% 100.000%

Female - 2nd Year - Other institutions 39 24.000 615
2.023% 1.245% 61.538%
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Table HP1

HP1. How many hours of time-tabled sessions did you have scheduled in an average week during term-time?

Base: All answering

HEPI - March 2009

GENDER COURSE YEAR UNI TYPE

Total Male Female 1st 2nd Russell Old New Other

Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h

Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H

Total 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126

Under 10 hours 415 157 258 206 209 68 o1 235 21
220 18% 24% 20% 24% 18% 22% 23% 17%

A c e

10-14 hrs 726 319 407 395 331 111 148 423 a4

38% 37% 38% 38% 38% 29% 36% 2% 35%
e Ef

15-19 hrs 391 196 195 234 157 91 85 189 26

20% 23% 18% 22% 18% 24% 21% 19% 21%
B d g

20 hrs and over 396 181 215 214 182 116 84 161 35
219 21% 20% 20% 21% 30% 21% 16% 28%

FG g G

Answered 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126

Mean 145 14.7 14.3 14.7 14.3 15.9 143 13.9 16.0

FG G

Std. dev. 7.9 7.1 8.5 8.6 7.0 73 7.0 8.4 75

Columns Tested: A,B-C,D-E,F.GH

11/05/09
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HEPI - March 2009
Table HP1 (continuation)
HP1. How many hours of time-tabled sessions did you have scheduled in an average week during term-time?
Base: All answering

UNI REGION
Yorks. &
Total East Midlands London North West North East Eastern South East South West West Midlands Humbers.
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H |
Total 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
Under 10 hours 415 51 44 43 36 44 58 60 35 44
229 25% 16% 20% 24% 29% 17% 25% 19% 24%
bf b BFh bf b
10-14 hrs 726 74 93 87 50 45 138 91 74 74
38% 37% 34% 41% 33% 30% 41% 38% 41% 40%
e be e
15-19 hrs 391 43 51 50 27 28 75 a4 39 34
20%) 21% 18% 24% 18% 19% 23% 18% 22% 18%
20 hrs and over 396 33 89 31 37 33 62 46 33 32
21% 16% 32% 15% 25% 22% 19% 19% 18% 17%
ACeFGHI c
Answered 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
Mean 145 13.8 16.7 13.6 14.8 14.3 143 145 14.3 135
ACdEFgHI
Std. dev. 7.9 9.3 8.9 5.6 73 7.6 6.2 11.4 6.2 55
Columns Tested: A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H,1I
11/05/09 Page 6
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Table HP2

HP2. In an average week during term-time, roughly how many hours have you spent on private study?

Base: All answering

HEPI - March 2009

GENDER COURSE YEAR UNI TYPE

Total Male Female 1st 2nd Russell Old New Other

Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h

Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H

Total 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126

Under 5 hours 238 106 132 140 98 i1 61 126 10
1294) 12% 12% 13% 11% 11% 15% 13% 8%

h

5-9 hrs 463 221 242 260 203 78 9 271 24

24% 26% 23% 25% 23% 20% 22% 27% 19%
e

10-14 hrs 424 197 227 231 193 67 99 228 30

22% 23% 21% 22% 22% 17% 24% 23% 24%
e e

15-19 hrs 238 106 132 135 103 54 49 113 22
1294) 12% 12% 13% 12% 14% 12% 11% 17%

g

20-24 hrs 262 110 152 148 114 60 a7 135 20
14% 13% 14% 14% 13% 16% 12% 13% 16%

25 hrs and over 303 113 190 135 168 86 62 135 20
16% 13% 18% 13% 19% 22% 15% 13% 16%

A c G
Answered 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
Mean 14.4 13.6 15.1 13.6 15.4 16.8 13.6 13.7 155
A c FG
Std. dev. 12.0 10.5 13.1 11.2 12.9 13.3 10.6 12.2 9.8

Columns Tested: AB-C,D-EF,GH

11/05/09
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Table HP2 (continuation)

HP2. In an average week during term-time, roughly how many hours have you spent on private study?

Base: All answering

HEPI - March 2009

UNI REGION

Yorks. &

Total East Midlands London North West North East Eastern South East South West West Midlands Humbers.

Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i

Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H |

Total 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184

Under 5 hours 238 27 45 21 17 1 42 33 27 15
1294) 13% 16% 10% 11% 7% 13% 14% 15% 8%

cEi ei

5-9 hrs 463 45 65 63 32 27 67 57 46 61
24%) 22% 23% 30% 21% 18% 20% 24% 25% 33%

eF abdEFg

10-14 hrs 424 39 66 46 37 27 75 60 38 36
220 19% 24% 22% 25% 18% 23% 25% 21% 20%

15-19 hrs 238 19 42 31 19 23 2 25 18 20
1294) 9% 15% 15% 13% 15% 12% 10% 10% 11%

20-24 hrs 262 34 32 22 30 18 2 34 27 24
14%) 17% 12% 10% 20% 12% 12% 14% 15% 13%

bef

25 hrs and over 303 37 27 28 15 a4 67 32 25 28

16% 18% 10% 13% 10% 29% 20% 13% 14% 15%
Bd aBCDIGHI BcDg
Answered 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
Mean 14.4 15.0 12.4 13.8 14.2 187 15.6 13.9 13.1 14.1
B ABCDIGHI Bh
Std. dev. 12.0 115 9.3 145 14.3 13.4 12.0 11.7 9.6 11.7

Columns Tested: A,B,C,D,E,F,GH,I

11/05/09
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Table HP3SUM
HP3. Summary Table
Base: All answering

HEPI - March 2009

0-5 other students

6-15 other students

16-50 other students

51-100 other students

More than 100
other students

Total

1928 1928 1928 1928 1928

0 hrs 1106 568 543 1023 1156
57% 29% 28% 53% 60%

L hrs 236 188 122 109 69
12% 10% 6% 6% 4%

2 hrs 202 268 188 174 109
10% 14% 10% 9% 6%

3 hrs 105 200 130 107 48
5% 10% % 6% 2%

(4 hrs 74 201 163 % 80
4% 10% 8% 5% 4%

5 hrs 69 122 113 o1 56
4% 6% 6% 5% 3%

6-10 hrs 92 261 417 230 245
5% 14% 22% 12% 13%

Over 10 hrs a4 120 252 98 165
2% 6% 13% 5% 9%

Answered 1928 1928 1928 1928 1928

Mean 1.6 3.4 49 26 2.9

Std. dev. 32 41 56 42 5.1

11/05/09
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HEPI - March 2009
Table HP3A
HP3a. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 0-5 other students?
Base: All answering

GENDER COURSE YEAR UNI TYPE
Total Male Female 1st 2nd Russell Old New Other
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H
Total 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
0 hrs 1106 459 647 621 485 186 264 593 63
579%) 54% 60% 59% 55% 48% 65% 59% 50%
A EgH E
L hrs 236 111 125 129 107 62 53 102 19
12% 13% 12% 12% 12% 16% 13% 10% 15%
G
2 hrs 202 91 111 113 89 46 35 107 14
10% 11% 10% 11% 10% 12% 9% 11% 11%
3 hrs 105 46 59 57 48 33 16 50 6
5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 9% 4% 5% 5%
Fg
4 hrs 74 32 42 37 37 21 10 37 6
49%) 4% 4% 4% 4% 5% 2% 4% 5%
f
5 hrs 69 39 30 28 41 20 9 34 6
4% 5% 3% 3% 5% 5% 2% 3% 5%
b c f
6-10 hrs 92 54 38 43 49 14 13 57 8
5% 6% 4% 4% 6% 4% 3% 6% 6%
B
Over 10 hrs 44 21 23 21 23 4 8 28 4
2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3%
Answered 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
Mean 1.6 1.8 1.4 1.4 1.8 16 1.2 1.7 1.9
B c f F f
Std. dev. 3.2 3.3 3.0 2.9 35 2.6 2.6 35 3.2
Columns Tested: AB-C,D-E,F,GH
11/05/09 Page 10
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Table HP3A (continuation)

HEPI - March 2009

HP3a. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 0-5 other students?

Base: All answering

UNI REGION
Yorks. &
Total East Midlands London North West North East Eastern South East South West West Midlands Humbers.
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H |
Total 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
0 hrs 1106 102 153 136 95 69 191 146 109 105
579%) 51% 55% 64% 63% 46% 57% 61% 60% 57%
AbE akE e akE e e
L hrs 236 29 36 25 21 13 35 33 21 23
12% 14% 13% 12% 14% 9% 11% 14% 12% 13%
2 hrs 202 24 28 16 12 22 38 22 17 23
10% 12% 10% 8% 8% 15% 11% 9% 9% 13%
[
3 hrs 105 12 16 10 3 11 22 9 11 11
5% 6% 6% 5% 2% % % 4% 6% 6%
d d
(4 hrs 74 8 12 2 4 12 11 8 9 8
4% 4% 4% 1% 3% 8% 3% 3% 5% 4%
c c Cdfg c c
5 hrs 69 9 11 11 2 7 15 7 4 3
4% 4% 4% 5% 1% 5% 5% 3% 2% 2%
6-10 hrs 92 13 17 8 9 9 11 9 6 10
5% 6% 6% 4% 6% 6% 3% 4% 3% 5%
Over 10 hrs 44 4 4 3 4 7 10 7 4 1
2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 5% 3% 3% 2% 1%
bi
Answered 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
Mean 1.6 1.8 1.7 1.2 15 22 1.6 15 15 1.3
ci Cghl
Std. dev. 32 32 32 24 42 33 32 32 33 2.1

Columns Tested: A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H,|

11/05/09
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HEPI - March 2009
Table HP3B
HP3b. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 6-15 other students?
Base: All answering

GENDER COURSE YEAR UNI TYPE
Total Male Female 1st 2nd Russell Old New Other
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H
Total 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
0 hrs 568 256 312 321 247 147 113 275 33
29%) 30% 29% 31% 28% 38% 28% 27% 26%
FGh
L hrs 188 73 115 117 71 53 58 72 5
10% 9% 11% 11% 8% 14% 14% % 4%
d GH GH
2 hrs 268 124 144 136 132 54 67 128 19
14% 15% 13% 13% 15% 14% 16% 13% 15%
3 hrs 200 85 115 106 94 45 46 100 9
10%) 10% 11% 10% 11% 12% 11% 10% %
4 hrs 201 81 120 108 93 30 59 100 12
10% 9% 11% 10% 11% 8% 14% 10% 10%
Eg
5 hrs 122 65 57 60 62 16 20 78 8
6% 8% 5% 6% % 4% 5% 8% 6%
b e
6-10 hrs 261 119 142 139 122 37 30 173 21
14% 14% 13% 13% 14% 10% 7% 17% 17%
EF eF
Over 10 hrs 120 50 70 62 58 4 15 82 19
6% 6% 7% 6% % 1% 4% 8% 15%
e EF EFg
Answered 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
Viean 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.3 3.5 2.1 2.7 40 5.1
E EF EFG
Std. dev. 4.1 4.1 4.0 4.0 42 26 3.1 44 5.9
Columns Tested: AB-C,D-E,F,GH
11/05/09 Page 12
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Table HP3B (continuation)

HEPI - March 2009

HP3b. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 6-15 other students?

Base: All answering

UNI REGION

Yorks. &

Total East Midlands London North West North East Eastern South East South West West Midlands Humbers.

Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i

Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H |

Total 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184

0 hrs 568 42 81 68 37 57 97 66 66 54
29%) 21% 29% 32% 25% 38% 29% 27% 36% 29%

a A Adg a Adg

L hrs 188 19 16 21 17 11 34 30 19 21
10%) 9% 6% 10% 11% % 10% 12% 10% 11%

b b B b

2 hrs 268 43 46 26 11 14 50 31 24 23
14% 21% 17% 12% % 9% 15% 13% 13% 13%

cDEghi De d

3 hrs 200 26 25 16 25 14 34 26 17 17

10%) 13% 9% 8% 17% 9% 10% 11% 9% 9%
bCfhi

4 hrs 201 15 29 20 16 18 35 29 18 21
10%) % 10% 9% 11% 12% 11% 12% 10% 11%

5 hrs 122 17 11 21 9 9 20 12 6 17
6% 8% 4% 10% 6% 6% 6% 5% 3% 9%

bh Bgh bh

6-10 hrs 261 30 40 29 28 14 2 37 21 21
14% 15% 14% 14% 19% 9% 12% 15% 12% 11%

e

Over 10 hrs 120 9 29 10 7 13 22 10 10 10

6% 4% 10% 5% 5% 9% 7% 4% 6% 5%
acdG
Answered 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
Mean 3.4 35 4.1 3.2 3.6 33 33 3.2 29 3.1
cfgHi
Std. dev. 4.1 36 5.3 3.8 4.0 42 4.1 35 3.8 35

Columns Tested: A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H,I

11/05/09
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Table HP3C

HEPI - March 2009

HP3c. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 16-50 other students?

Base: All answering

GENDER COURSE YEAR UNI TYPE

Total Male Female 1st 2nd Russell Old New Other

Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h

Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H

Total 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126

0 hrs 543 247 296 304 239 150 124 236 33
28%) 29% 28% 29% 27% 39% 30% 23% 26%

fGh G

L hrs 122 60 62 65 57 24 35 58 5
6% 7% 6% 6% 6% 6% 9% 6% 4%

2 hrs 188 71 117 107 81 41 41 9 10
10% 8% 11% 10% 9% 11% 10% 10% 8%

3 hrs 130 45 85 75 55 28 31 65 6
7% 5% 8% 7% 6% 7% 8% 6% 5%

a

4 hrs 163 69 94 84 79 32 39 83 9
8% 8% 9% 8% 9% 8% 10% 8% 7%

5 hrs 113 62 51 66 47 18 22 67 6
6% 7% 5% 6% 5% 5% 5% % 5%

b

6-10 hrs 417 185 232 217 200 60 70 252 35
229 22% 22% 21% 23% 16% 17% 25% 28%

EF EF

Over 10 hrs 252 114 138 131 121 33 46 151 22
13% 13% 13% 12% 14% 9% 11% 15% 17%

E E

Answered 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126

Mean 4.9 4.9 4.9 4.8 5.0 3.6 4.3 55 6.1

EF EF

Std. dev. 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.6 49 5.2 58 6.5

Columns Tested: A,B-C,D-E,F.GH

11/05/09
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HEPI - March 2009
Table HP3C (continuation)
HP3c. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 16-50 other students?
Base: All answering

UNI REGION
Yorks. &
Total East Midlands London North West North East Eastern South East South West West Midlands Humbers.
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H |
Total 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
0 hrs 543 70 79 45 44 43 101 57 49 55
28%) 35% 29% 21% 29% 29% 30% 24% 27% 30%
Cg c
L hrs 122 14 10 18 11 7 23 16 11 12
6% 7% 4% 9% % 5% 7% 7% 6% %
b
2 hrs 188 22 28 25 14 12 21 32 17 17
10%) 11% 10% 12% 9% 8% 6% 13% 9% 9%
f F
3 hrs 130 10 15 14 13 12 27 17 7 15
7%] 5% 5% 7% 9% 8% 8% 7% 4% 8%
(4 hrs 163 14 31 14 7 14 32 24 15 12
8% 7% 11% 7% 5% 9% 10% 10% 8% %
d
5 hrs 113 13 14 15 11 7 17 15 8 13
6% 6% 5% 7% % 5% 5% 6% 4% %
6-10 hrs 417 40 60 57 33 34 58 50 43 a2
229 20% 22% 27% 22% 23% 17% 21% 24% 23%
F
Over 10 hrs 252 18 40 23 17 21 54 30 31 18
13% 9% 14% 11% 11% 14% 16% 12% 17% 10%
ai ai
Answered 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
Mean 4.9 4.1 5.3 5.1 4.6 5.0 5.0 4.8 5.6 4.4
a ai
Std. dev. 5.6 5.1 6.5 55 5.2 5.6 57 49 6.6 5.0
Columns Tested: A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H,|
11/05/09 Page 15
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HEPI - March 2009
Table HP3D
HP3d. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 51-100 other students?
Base: All answering

GENDER COURSE YEAR UNI TYPE
Total Male Female 1st 2nd Russell Old New Other
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H
Total 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
0 hrs 1023 471 552 536 487 182 204 564 73
53%) 55% 51% 51% 55% 47% 50% 56% 58%
Ef e
L hrs 109 41 68 67 42 23 23 57 6
6% 5% 6% 6% 5% 6% 6% 6% 5%
2 hrs 174 75 99 98 76 31 29 102 12
9% 9% 9% 9% 9% 8% 7% 10% 10%
3 hrs 107 38 69 62 45 22 22 55 8
6% 4% 6% 6% 5% 6% 5% 5% 6%
4 hrs 96 39 57 62 34 15 27 50 4
5% 5% 5% 6% 4% 4% % 5% 3%
d
5 hrs 91 41 50 50 41 14 27 45 5
5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 4% % 4% 4%
6-10 hrs 230 107 123 130 100 70 51 97 12
12% 13% 11% 12% 11% 18% 13% 10% 10%
fGh
Over 10 hrs %8 a1 57 a4 54 29 25 38 6
5% 5% 5% 4% 6% 8% 6% 4% 5%
G
Answered 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
Mean 26 25 2.6 25 27 3.3 3.0 22 24
G G
Std. dev. 42 4.2 4.2 3.9 45 4.7 4.7 37 46
Columns Tested: AB-C,D-E,F,GH
11/05/09 Page 16
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HEPI - March 2009
Table HP3D (continuation)
HP3d. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: 51-100 other students?
Base: All answering

UNI REGION
Yorks. &
Total East Midlands London North West North East Eastern South East South West West Midlands Humbers.
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H |
Total 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
0 hrs 1023 101 146 119 82 o1 181 116 92 95
53%) 50% 53% 56% 55% 61% 54% 48% 51% 52%
g
L hrs 109 12 17 11 4 4 20 16 13 12
6%) 6% 6% 5% 3% 3% 6% % % %
2 hrs 174 20 21 20 14 12 29 25 19 14
9% 10% 8% 9% 9% 8% 9% 10% 10% 8%
3 hrs 107 9 22 10 12 8 17 16 4 9
6%) 4% 8% 5% 8% 5% 5% % 2% 5%
H h h
4 hrs 96 15 12 9 8 11 8 14 6 13
5% % 4% 4% 5% % 2% 6% 3% %
F f f f
5 hrs 91 12 13 6 10 5 15 12 8 10
5% 6% 5% 3% % 3% 5% 5% 4% 5%
6-10 hrs 230 22 31 25 8 15 50 29 28 22
12% 11% 11% 12% 5% 10% 15% 12% 15% 12%
d d D d D d
Over 10 hrs %8 10 15 11 12 4 13 13 11 9
5% 5% 5% 5% 8% 3% 4% 5% 6% 5%
e
Answered 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
Mean 26 2.6 2.6 2.4 2.7 2.0 25 2.8 3.0 27
e
Std. dev. 4.2 4.0 4.2 4.1 4.7 3.4 3.9 4.4 4.6 4.3
Columns Tested: A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H,I
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Table HP3E

HEPI - March 2009

HP3e. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: More than 100 other students?

Base: All answering

GENDER COURSE YEAR UNI TYPE
Total Male Female 1st 2nd Russell Old New Other
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H
Total 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
0 hrs 1156 507 649 556 600 143 192 721 100
60%) 59% 60% 53% 68% 37% 47% 2% 79%
c E EF EF
L hrs 69 31 38 44 25 9 19 39 2
4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 2% 5% 4% 2%
2 hrs 109 52 57 68 41 24 21 58 6
6% 6% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5%
3 hrs 48 21 27 32 16 8 13 26 1
2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 1%
4 hrs 80 32 48 50 30 20 22 36 2
49%) 4% 4% 5% 3% 5% 5% 4% 2%
5 hrs 56 28 28 36 20 12 27 16 1
3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 7% 2% 1%
eGh
6-10 hrs 245 99 146 156 89 80 78 82 5
13% 12% 14% 15% 10% 21% 19% 8% 4%
D GH GH
Over 10 hrs 165 83 82 107 58 90 36 30 9
9%) 10% 8% 10% % 23% 9% 3% %
D FGH G g
Answered 1928 853 1075 1049 879 386 408 1008 126
Mean 2.9 3.0 2.8 3.4 23 5.9 37 15 1.8
D FGH GH
Std. dev. 5.1 5.4 48 5.1 49 6.6 5.3 35 48

Columns Tested: A,B-C,D-E,F.GH
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HEPI - March 2009
Table HP3E (continuation)
HP3e. Please think about the size of the various teaching groups you have attended this term / semester. On average, roughly how many hours per week have you had with: More than 100 other students?
Base: All answering

UNI REGION
Yorks. &
Total East Midlands London North West North East Eastern South East South West West Midlands Humbers.
Sig. Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i
Sig. Level: 99% A B c D E E G H |
Total 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
0 hrs 1156 105 155 128 83 94 213 154 118 106
60%) 52% 56% 61% 55% 63% 64% 64% 65% 58%
Ab a ab
L hrs 69 4 9 10 7 2 11 11 11 4
4% 2% 3% 5% 5% 1% 3% 5% 6% 2%
ae
2 hrs 109 16 11 11 11 10 16 13 12 9
6% 8% 4% 5% % % 5% 5% 7% 5%
3 hrs 48 9 4 3 5 3 9 6 3 6
2% 4% 1% 1% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3%
b
(4 hrs 80 11 18 6 5 3 11 11 4 11
4% 5% 6% 3% 3% 2% 3% 5% 2% 6%
eh
5 hrs 56 14 2 10 3 - 9 5 7 6
3% 7% 1% 5% 2% % 3% 2% 4% 3%
BdEfg BE e be be
6-10 hrs 245 31 36 29 23 22 40 26 10 28
13% 15% 13% 14% 15% 15% 12% 11% 6% 15%
H H H H H h H
Over 10 hrs 165 11 42 14 13 16 24 15 16 14
9% 5% 15% 7% 9% 11% 7% 6% 9% 8%
ACFGhi
Answered 1928 201 277 211 150 150 333 241 181 184
Mean 2.9 2.8 4.1 27 3.0 3.0 25 24 2.4 3.0
aCFGHi
Std. dev. 5.1 4.1 6.5 4.7 48 53 47 49 49 46
Columns Tested: A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H,|
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